
UIC BSC Command Billet Title HMPRT AQD/SSC 

55780 00590 CCSG 9 STF OPS&PLN (N3A) SDGO HOTFILL 

0107A 00990 CCSG 12 STF MTL NORVA LC3 HOTFILL 

35313 00220 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA  

33043 00240 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC2 

33043 00150 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

57098 00590 CCSG 1 STF OPS&PLN SDGO  

09576 00990 CCSG 2 STF MTL NORVA LC3 

09723 00540 CCSG 5 JOINT STRAT P&P/N3 YOKSKA 

55775 00550 CCSG 11 JNT STRAT P&P EVERET 

55775 00590 CCSG 11 STF OPS&PLN EVERET 

09346 30105 CLFNC BAHRAIN LOGISTICS/STF OPS&PLN MANAMA 

00061 30389 CNE CNA STF FIRES OFF NAPLES JOM 

00061 50239 CNE CNA STF PLN NAPLES JP3 

45193 50005 COMDESRON50 STF OPS&PLN MANAMA 

45193 00115 COMDESRON50 CMBT SYS MANAMA 

55333 00460 COMEXSTRKGRU 2 STF OPS&PLN L CRK 

3999L 93010 CTF 51.5 STF OPS&PLN MANAMA JOM 

30247 00200 FTCORDG YOKOSUKA XO SHR ACT YOKSKA 

55645 00330 MCMGRU 5 STF OPS&PLN MANAMA 

55887 00120 MESG-1 DET GUAM OIC SHR ACT AGANA BX3 

6679S 40715 MOC C7F STF OPS&PLN YOKSKA JOM 

0010S 32260 MOC FIFTHFLT STF OPS&PLN/FOPS OPT LEAD MANAMA JP3 

0010S 34005 MOC FIFTHFLT STF FIRES OFF/FIRES CELL LEAD MANAMA BZA 

68009 01000 OD REP PK NAVY PROGRAMS OFFICER ISLAMA JD1 

41099 01215 USAFRICOM HQ JOC TEAM CHIEF STUTTG JD1 

44074 01820 USMTM JIDDA SA OPERATIONS STAFF/00039759 JIDDA JD1 

44074 10010 USMTM JIDDA SA STF OPS&PLN/SECUR COOP PLNR/00010893 JIDDA JD1 

42985 01630 USMTM RIYADH SA OPERATIONS STAFF OFFICER/00010806/ RIYADH JD1 
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SWO COMMANDER SHORE DOWNSTREAM FILLS LIST: FEB 2026 

Command Billet Title HMPRT 

AEGIS TECH REP XO SHR ACT/CSEDS MANAGER MOORES 

AQD/SSC 

KA6 

57063 70110 AFLTRAGRUMP P H STF REDI GEN/DOT PEARL CB5 

63557 20080 AIR UNIV MAX AFB ADV C&S INST/MILITARY FACULTY MAXWEL 

63557 20120 AIR UNIV MAX AFB ADV C&S INST/MILITARY FACULTY MAXWEL 

30734 70110 ATG MAYPORT STF REDI GEN/DIR MAYPRT CB5 

30734 76510 ATG MAYPORT STF REDI GEN/DIR MAYPRT LK9 

57063 70110 ATG MIDPAC DIR OF TRAINING PEARL CB5 

30733 50010 ATG NORFOLK STF REDI GEN/DOT NORVA CC5 

30733 82850 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82870 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

49365 70280 ATG SAN DIEGO NCAGS/SCT/MIL OPS PAC/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74480 ATG SAN DIEGO STF OPS&PLN/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74490 ATG SAN DIEGO NCAGS SCT/MIL OPS PAC/BRMW SDGO LN7 

63393 31010 CNAVSAFECOM NORV SAFETY ENG/STAT DATA ANAL NORVA LK9 

61463 37588 CNR MIDLANT STF OPS&PLN NORVA 

47454 09502 CNRF WASH DC STF OPS&PLN/SHIP RO/ADDU TO 95725/00 ARLING BYB 

31834 31000 COMASWFORWSTLANT COPS DIR NORVA LN3 

53825 10305 COMNAVSURFLANT STF SURF OFF/DEPUTY NORVA 

53824 01125 COMNAVSURFPAC STF SURF OFF/DIGITAL INNOVATION OFF CORNDO 

53824 75095 COMNAVSURFPAC SHPNAVIG INSYS/NAV ASSESS TEAM CORNDO 

00070 83020 COMPACFLT STF SURF OFF/SUW-LCS PEARL 

62385 03020 COMSC LANT STF OPS&PLN/OPS OFF NORVA 

43897 10000 CSF DET GULFPORT OIC SHR ACT/INST TECH GULFPT CD5 

3459B 23115 DTSA ASST ARMS COOP/03061935 ARLING 

4791A 01500 EDU COM TECOM INST NAV SCI/CSC FACULTY ADVISOR QUANT 

4791A 01600 EDU COM TECOM INST NAV SCI/CSC FACULTY ADVISOR QUANT 

65487 05160 JCS WASH DC ACTION OFFICER/00011724 ARLING JD1 

65487 14130 JCS WASH DC JOINT INFO SHARING O/T 00011478 ARLING JD1 

65487 36760 JCS WASH DC OPERATIONS OFFICER/00000565 ARLING JD1 

65487 60650 JCS WASH DC TEAM 1 BATTLE CAPTAIN/00001613 ARLING JD1 

61720 78030 JFSC NORVA MILITARY FACULTY/00009814 NORVA JD2 

41685 25860 JITC FTHUACHUCA JT C4I INTEROP, INTEG OFC/03115495 FTHUAC JD1 

39792 11050 JS J7 HAMPTON RD INFO SHARING O/T/OPS ANALYST/0001148 NORVA JD1 

53934 44301 LHA LHD LPD REDI STF REDI GEN/AFLOAT REDI & ASSESS LE NORVA BN4 

50058 83910 MDA CENTCOM SENIOR LIAISON OFFICER CENTCOM MACDIL JD1/BM1 

42418 83460 MDA DAHLGREN VA SBT FUTURE CAP PROJ LEAD/03136332 DAHGRN JD1 

42418 83930 MDA DAHLGREN VA DEP, JOINT MARTIIME OPS & INTG/03136 DAHGRN JD1 

32205 00120 MSC NORFOLK VA STF PLN NORVA 

4790A 01100 MSTP TECOM INST NAV SCI/MCWAR ASSOC DEAN QUANT 

00161 09930 NAVAL ACAD ED TRA PLN GEN/HONOR OFFICER ANNAP 

40051 00110 NAVCEN DET TAMPA STF OPS&PLN TAMPA JP3 

42200 66210 NAVWAR PMO DPJ SUP/INSTALL MANAGER SDGO AAN 

63407 80505 NAWDC STG OPS&PLN/TLAM FALLON BS6 

00076 72215 NETC PENSACOLA ED TRA PLN GEN/SWE TRNG PROG ANLST PNCLA 

63227 00120 NROTC U IDAHO SCH ADMIN/INST/XO MOSCID CC5 

63234 00120 NROTC U ILLINOIS SCH ADMIN/INST/XO URBANA CC5 

32445 00105 NSA MECH PHILDET OIC SHR ACT PHILA 

42192 00980 NSSC OP SUPFDWAS SURFACE WARFARE OFFICER WASHDC 

42192 10025 NSSC OP SUPFDWAS PAPM - LCS FLEET INTRODUCTION AND CA WASHDC AAN 

00178 00620 NSWCD D VANWCF WEPCTL SYSPJ G/ASST FOR COMBATSYS IN DAHGRN AAN 

00178 00630 NSWCD D VANWCF ELXEQ MIL CHAR/ASST FOR SHIP DEF SYS DAHGRN AAN 

63394 00270 NSWCD PT H NWCF CHIEF STF OFF/DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS O P HUEN 

00124 31040 NWARCOL NPT RI ADV C&S INST/WAR GAMING NEWPRT JP3 

00124 85050 NWARCOL NPT RI STF OPS&PLN/EX TEAM MEMBER/AAT NEWPRT 

00011 05020 OPNAV STF PLN/DEP DIR IRM/ADDU TO 09520/67597 PNT 



   

   

   

   

00011 81705 OPNAV ASMNT ANAL/LEAD ANALYST EXP WRF/CMBT PNT 290 

00011 90115 OPNAV STF PLN/SURFACE WARFARE RO/N9DW13 PNT BYB 

00011 94205 OPNAV P&P DIR/N942 HD SURFACE WARFARE T&E PNT ATN 

00011 95215 OPNAV STF MINE WRF/N952 FUTURE MCM/LCS INT PNT BYB 

00029 10000 OSD MA, SD ADVANCE TRAVEL/03040498 ARLING JD1 

40133 10055 OSD TRMC STRAT PLAN ADV/03015586 ARLING JD1 

31008 99990 S AIR U MAXW AFB STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) MAXWEL JS7 

31014 99990 S AWCOL CARLISLE STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) CARLIS JS7 

31051 99990 S EIS SC NAT SEC STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) WASHDC JS7 

31052 99990 S NATWARCOL DC STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) WASHDC JS7 

30486 99990 S NWARCOL NPT RI STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) NEWPRT JS7 

3596A 00105 SCSTC DAHLGREN XO SHR ACT DAHGRN CC5 

43888 00110 SCSTC HAMPTON RD XO SHR ACT D NECK CC5 

3567A 00110 SCSTC HR LS HR OIC SHR ACT NORVA 

4005Y 31210 SMWDC STF OPS&PLN SDGO KW2 

53203 10581 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/IAMD TTP MANAGER SDGO KW2/KWC 

57091 70340 SMWDC DT DAHLGR STF OPS&PLN/AIR DEF TACTICS DAHGRN BM1 

4099A 03020 SPACE PETRSN AFB STF OPS&PLN/OFC CYBER OPS PLNR/00143 COLSPS JD1 

4099A 40040 SPACE PETRSN AFB  STRAT PLN/INTERGRAT WATCH CDR/00008 COLSPS JD1/BM2 

49869 80010 STRATCOM JWAC OPS ANAL/COCOM LIAISON DAHGRN JD1 

40073 99990 STU MARCORP U STUDENT (Must have JPME I complete) QUANT JS7 

63190 73710 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C ORTE SUPV NEWPRT 

63190 75062 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C PXO COORD NEWPRT LK9 

63190 76012 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST A ADV DIV OFF TRNG SU NEWPRT 

53989 30075 TACTRAGRULANT STF REDI TAC D NECK 

53996 30080 TACTRAGRUPAC WEP FBM SDGO BM1 

53996 70075 TACTRAGRUPAC STF REDI GEN SDGO KA6 

36561 00250 TRANS JPSE KM OFFICER/KNOWLEDGE MGT/00047310 NORVA JD1 

36561 00290 TRANS JPSE MGT INFO CEN/MARITIME PLN CHF/000740 NORVA JD1 

36561 00380 TRANS JPSE MGT INFO CEN/MARITIME OPS CHF/000473 NORVA JD1 

36561 00550 TRANS JPSE STF OP&PLN/MARITIME OPS CHF/00047325 NORVA JD1 

47081 53100 TRANSCOM HD STF OPS&PLN/CH, DELIBRAT PLNS BR/000 SCOAFB JD1 

00038 24200 USINDOPACOM ACTION OFFICER/00008023/ PEARL JD1 

3455A 00560 USNORTHCOM DEP MISSILE DEFENSE OFF (DMDO) COLSPS JD1/BM1 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

SWO LIEUTENANT COMMANDER SEA DOWNSTREAM FILLS LIST: FEB 2026 

UIC BSC Command Billet Title HMPRT AQD/SSC 

0118A 00590 COMDESRON 9 STF OPS&PLN/MISR EVERET BN2/DZS HOTFILL 

0132A 00460 COMDESRON 23 STF MTL SDGO LC3 HOTFILL 

0135A 00710 COMDESRON 26 STF ASW NORVA BA2/LF7 HOTFILL 

55308 00925 COMEXSTRKGRU 7 SHP CTL W BCH HOTFILL 

6679S 40930 MOC C7F STF OPS&PLN YOKSKA BM1 HOTFILL 

50463 00470 US AAMDS PL DET CMBT SYS D NECK LF7/BM1 HOTFILL 

35313 00380 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00400 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00420 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00440 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00470 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00480 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00490 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00500 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00510 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

35313 00520 AFLTRGRLT EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA 

33043 00170 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00220 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC1 

33043 00315 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00325 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00335 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00345 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00350 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00355 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00440 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC1 

33043 00540 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

33043 00560 AFLTRGRPAC EATQ CDR ENG ASSESS SDGO LC3 

57064 71830 AFTGWESTPAC YOKO STF REDI GEN YOKSKA BM1 

53212 00320 BCHMSTR UN 1 OPS AFLOAT GEN CORNDO 

57098 00620 CCSG 1 STRKWRF MISSYS SDGO BM1 

3114B 30010 CCSG 4 OPFOR STF PLN/OPLANS NORVA JP3 

53889 00650 CCSG 8 AAW OPS NORVA KA6 

55780 00630 CCSG 9 STAFF OPS & PLAN SDGO 

55771 00610 CCSG 10 FPO AFLOAT NORVA LS2 

0107A 00620 CCSG 12 STRKWRF MISSYS NORVA BM1 

09721 40085 CCSG 15 STF REDI GEN/STRK OPS NORTI BS3 

09721 40150 CCSG 15 PHIB OPS NORTI KW2 

09721 40235 CCSG 15 WEP FBM NORTI BM1 

09721 40145 CCSG 15 PHIB OPS NORTI KW3 

48968 00310 CE 5TH MEB PHIB OPS MANAMA 

00061 30345 CNE CNA STF SURF OFF NAPLES JOM 

00061 30397 CNE CNA STF FIRES OFF NAPLES JPM 

49389 10005 CNE-C6F NC2AO DT OPS ANALYST/SURFACE WARFARE RAMST BS3 

55520 00022 CNMN D CAT GUAM TAO AGANA BM1 

55520 00023 CNMN D CAT GUAM TAO AGANA BM1 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

55520 00024 CNMN D CAT GUAM TAO AGANA BM1 

44939 03574 CNSWG ONE STF OPS CORNDO 

0172A 00790 COMDESRON 1 CMBT SYS SDGO LF7/BM1 

39789 00460 COMDESRON 2 STF MTL NORVA LC3 

0116A 20200 COMDESRON 7/MSE CMBT SYS/MISR SINGAP LF7/DZS 

0116A 20830 COMDESRON 7/MSE STF MTL SINGAP LA9 

0118A 00460 COMDESRON 9 STF MTL EVERET LC3 

0124A 00780 COMDESRON 15 STF MTL YOKSKA LC3/BM1 

0130A 00790 COMDESRON 21 CMBT SYS SDGO LF7/BM1 

0131A 00790 COMDESRON 22 CMBT SYS NORVA LF7/BM1 

0135A 00790 COMDESRON 26 CMBT SYS NORVA LF7/BM1 

55528 00790 COMDESRON 31 CMBT SYS PEARL LF7/BM1 

52811 31010 COMDESRON 40 OPS AFLOAT NTDS/SURFACE OPS/MISR MAYPRT JOM/DZS 

55699 00710 COMDESRON 60 STF ASW ROTA BA2 

55333 00480 COMEXSTRKGRU 2 STF REDI GEN L CRK LC1 

55308 00130 COMEXSTRKGRU 7 FLAG SECRETARY (NOM Billet) W BCH Nominative (NOM) Billet 

55336 00660 COMPHIBRON 4 STF MTL NORVA 

55298 00390 COMPHIBRON 7 STF OPS&PLN/MISR SDGO LK9 

55338 00390 COMPHIBRON 8 STF OPS&PLN/MISR NORVA DZS 

55468 00660 COMPHIBRON 11 STF MTL SASEBO 

62537 03080 COMSC EURAF STF OPS&PLN/RESV/ADDU TO 03080/40365 NAPLES 

3818A 70019 COMSIXTHFLT STF OPS&PLN/EXERCISE OFF NAPLES JOM 

3245B 70000 CTF 64 STF OPS&PLN NAPLES KW2/BM1 

52739 00480 ESG 3 STF REDI GEN SDGO LC1 

30247 02010 FTCORDG YOKOSUKA STF OPS&PLN YOKSKA 

55207 12110 HQ 2D MEF CMBT SYS/AMPHIBIOUS PLANNER C LEJ 

55211 08101 HQ 3D MEF CMBT SYS/PHIB OPS CPCRTN 

38005 32110 HQ ROK USCFC FWD NAVAL PLANNER ROEWG LEADER/00007591 PYTAEK JD1 

38005 33310 HQ ROK USCFC FWD J33 PIB PLANS OFFICER/00051129/ PYTAEK JD1 

4040A 04000 JSEC SO (STRATEGIC COMM) STUTTG JD1 

43665 00480 JSOC TACDEC PLN/OPERATIONS OFFICER/00006688 F LIBE JD1 

67799 01110 MARFOR EUCOM PHIB OPS/ASST G-3/MPS/AMPHIB BOBLGR 

55554 01005 MCMGRU 3 TRNG & ASSESS SDGO KW4 

55645 08020 MCMGRU 5 STF MINE WRF/TRNG/ASMNT MANAMA BN4 

6679S 40935 MOC C7F STF OPS&PLN YOKSKA BM1/KA6 

0010S 32155 MOC FIFTHFLT STF OPS&PLN/BMD OFF MANAMA BM1/JOM 

0010S 32165 MOC FIFTHFLT STF OPS&PLN/BMD OFF MANAMA BM1/JOM 

0010S 32170 MOC FIFTHFLT STF OPS&PLN/BMD OFF MANAMA BM1/JOM 

0010S 32475 MOC FIFTHFLT STF PLN/MARITIME PLNR MANAMA JPM 

3349A 03005 MSRON-3 OPS AFLOAT GEN SDGO 

30671 02035 MSRON-4 OPS AFLOAT GEN L CRK 

36082 03005 MSRON-4 CO A OPS AFLOAT GEN L CRK 

57078 01360 NBU SEVEN OPS AFLOAT GEN SASEBO 

49715 03160 NECFC BAHRAIN STF FOPS DIR MANAMA JOM/BX3 

49715 05030 NECFC BAHRAIN STF PLN/CEC MANAMA JPM/BX3 

49715 03080 NECFC BAHRAIN STF COPS DIR MANAMA JOM/BX3 

4974A 03060 NECFEURAF-CTF 68 STF COPS DIR ROTA JOM/BX3 



   

   

   

   

   

4974A 03140 NECFEURAF-CTF 68 STF FOPS DIR ROTA JOM/BX3 

4974A 05010 NECFEURAF-CTF 68 STF PLN/CEC ROTA JPM/BX3 

62863 31010 NS ROTA SP OPS ASHR ROTA 

63005 31010 NSA BAHRAIN PORT SERVICE OP OFFICER MANAMA 

50167 32900 NSWG8 FIT STF OPS&PLN/CSS OIC/N33/SSOIC L CRK 

68617 01740 OMC CAIRO EGYPT SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND MAINT/00010802 CAIRO JD1 

42057 00800 TAFT KUWAIT NAVAL FORCES OPS OFFICER AL KUW 

50463 00130 US AAMDS PL DET CMBT SYS D NECK LF7/BM1 

49284 00300 USMILOBS IRAQKUW MIL OBSERVER AL KUW JD1 

55316 03000 USV RON SEVEN STF OPS&PLN/OPS DH SDGO 

42702 30445 USV RON THREE STF OPS&PLN SDGO KW1 

42702 80000 USV RON THREE STF REDI GEN SDGO KW1 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

SWO LIEUTENANT COMMANDER SHORE DOWNSTREAM FILLS LIST: FEB 2026 

UIC BSC Command Billet Title HMPRT AQD/SSC 

47106 00560 ACU 4 SHORE DET TRAINING L CRK 

40061 00400 AEGIS BMD WASHDC MILITARY EXECUTIVE DEPUTY DAHGRN KA6/BM1 

57063 70120 AFLTRAGRUMP P H STF REDI GEN/DEP/MSI PEARL LN7 

30734 30540 ATG MAYPORT CDR ENG ASSESS MAYPRT 

30734 74710 ATG MAYPORT STF REDI GEN/MSI MAYPRT LN7 

30733 30015 ATG NORFOLK STF REDI GEN NORVA LA9 

30733 50012 ATG NORFOLK SHP ENG GASTBN NORVA CB4 

30733 81600 ATG NORFOLK STF REDI GEN NORVA KW2/BM1 

30733 81610 ATG NORFOLK SHIP ENG GASTBN NORVA CB4 

30733 81620 ATG NORFOLK SHIP ENG GASTBN NORVA CB4 

30733 82150 ATG NORFOLK MPA DIESEL NORVA CB4 

30733 82360 ATG NORFOLK SHP ENG GASTBN NORVA KA6 

30733 82680 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLAN/TLO NORVA KA6 

30733 82920 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82930 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82950 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82960 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82970 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

30733 82980 ATG NORFOLK STF OPS&PLN/BRMW NORVA 

31379 00125 ATG PNW XO SHR ACT EVERET LN2 

49365 31020 ATG SAN DIEGO STF OPS&PLN SDGO KW2 

49365 73640 ATG SAN DIEGO SHP ENG DIESEL SDGO LC2 

49365 74560 ATG SAN DIEGO STF OPS&PLN/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74610 ATG SAN DIEGO STF OPS&PLN/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74620 ATG SAN DIEGO STF OPS&PLN/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74630 ATG SAN DIEGO NCAGS SCT/MIL OPS PAC/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74640 ATG SAN DIEGO NCAGS SCT/MIL OPS PAC/BRMW SDGO LN7 

49365 74650 ATG SAN DIEGO NCAGS SCT/MIL OPS PAC/BRMW SDGO LN7 

3114B 30010 CCSG 4 OPFOR STF PLN/OPLANS NORVA JP3 

3761A 50110 CENSECFOR NKF VA ED TRA PLN GEN/TRNR MGMT SUPV NORVA 

79109 31640 CENTCOM HQ JOINT BALLSTIC MISSLE DEF OFF/000110 MACDIL JD1/BM1 

44645 30021 CMSA PAC STRKWRF MISSYS/JOINT FIRES PLN PEARL 

63393 90015 CNAVSAFECOM NORV STF ENG/AFLT MISINV (PEP TO 44046/97 NORVA 

0089N 46000 CNSG MIDLANT SHP TYP ENG NORVA LC3 

0089N 60000 CNSG MIDLANT CMBT SYS NORVA 

0089N 11000 CNSG MIDLANT OPS SUP OFF NORVA 

55315 30106 CNSG MIDPAC STF OPS&PLN PEARL 

55315 30107 CNSG MIDPAC STF OPS&PLN PEARL 

55315 70000 CNSG MIDPAC STF OPS&PLN/TRAINING PEARL 

42806 46053 CNSG SW STF REDI GEN/TDO BIG DECK SDGO 

42806 47115 CNSG SW STF REDI GEN/CG READINESS LEAD SDGO 

50386 48070 CNSP N48 CA STF REDI GEN/LCS HM&E ANALYST CORNDO 

50720 46006 CNSP WTFRNT REDI STF OPS&PLN/AMPHIB READ OFF CORNDO 

41145 03105 COMLCSRON TWO FL TRAINING MAYPRT 

41145 04110 COMLCSRON TWO FL STF REDI DC MAYPRT 

53825 10310 COMNAVSURFLANT STF SURF OFF/DIGITAL INNOVATION OFF NORVA 

53825 10325 COMNAVSURFLANT STF SURF OFF/DIGITAL INNOVATION OFF NORVA 

53825 11040 COMNAVSURFLANT STF REDI GEN/T & R DEPT NORVA 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

53825 44006 COMNAVSURFLANT CDR ENG ASSESS NORVA CB4 

53825 46007 COMNAVSURFLANT STF MTL NORVA 

53825 81000 COMNAVSURFLANT STF REDI GEN/AMPHIB PROGRAM ANALYST NORVA 

53825 89201 COMNAVSURFLANT STF OPS&PLN/ACGPM-SAP NORVA 

53824 01129 COMNAVSURFPAC AAW OPS/STAFF LNO CORNDO 

53824 65000 COMNAVSURFPAC STF MTL/COMBAT SYS OFFICER CORNDO 

53824 72005 COMNAVSURFPAC STF REDI GEN/LCS TRNG & REDI CORNDO 

53824 72010 COMNAVSURFPAC STF REDI GEN/ TRNG MONITOR CORNDO 

53824 72015 COMNAVSURFPAC STF REDI ASW CORNDO BA2 

53824 30010 COMNAVSURFPAC STF OPS&PLN/CURRENT OPS CORNDO 

57067 00710 COMNBEACHGRU 2 STF OPS&PLN L CRK 

6670E 31105 COMPACFLT MOC STF OPS&PLN/STFOPSCMDCENWO/ASST FCC DIR PEARL 

6670E 33315 COMPACFLT MOC STF FIRES OFF/FUPLANS PEARL JPM 

6670E 55150 COMPACFLT MOC STF PLN/IRREGULAR WARFARE PLNR PEARL JP3 

45702 00900 COMPSRON 2 CHIEF STF OFF SDGO 

62385 04232 COMSC LANT STF OPS&PLN/OPS OFF NORVA 

00060 04128 COMUSFLTFORCOM STF PLN/MSC-CLF OPS/TLAM NORVA KA6 

00060 86020 COMUSFLTFORCOM STF REDI GEN/BMD IAMD CAP OFF NORVA BM1 

47030 00670 COMUSSOCOM OPERATIONS WATCH OFFICER/00006797 MACDIL JD1 

65369 39130 COMUSWFORPAC STF OPS&PLN/SUR OPS/BWC/LNO PEARL BA1 

00264 01210 DC CD&I LIAISON R&D/AMPHIB TSK FC OFF QUANT 

49433 01210 DIRJIATF-SOUTH JE OPS PLNR MARITIME/00006194 K WEST JD1 

4791A 01700 EDU COM TECOM INST NAV SCI/EWS FACULTY ADVISOR QUANT 

63018 01182 EWTGPAC COR CA INST TECH CORNDO 

63412 00245 EXWDC STF REDI GEN L CRK BX3 

63412 00376 EXWDC STF OPS&PLN/AMW WTI L CRK KW3 

67025 00410 HQ MARFORPAC PHIB OPS HONOL BN1 

00027 03210 HQ USMC WASH DC STF OPS & PLN PNT 

53934 70000 LHA LHD LPD REDI CMBT SYS/C4I NORVA BA3 

47498 01510 MARCORSYSCOM QUA PRCM MGT QUANT 

4365A 00530 MESG 2 STF OPS&PLN/DEPT HEAD L CRK BX3 

0009J 33023 MOC FLT FORCES CMBT SYS/IAMD OPS/MOC IAMDO NORVA BM1/JOM 

0009J 35044 MOC FLT FORCES STF OPS&PLN/MHD PLANNER NORVA JOM 

0009J 71045 MOC FLT FORCES STFKWRF MISSYS/TLAM/TRNG LEAD NORVA BS3/JOM 

0005D 01800 MOC SECONDFLT STF OPS&PLN NORVA JOM 

0005D 02800 MOC SECONDFLT STF SUBWRF NORVA JPM 

0099L 53020 MOC TENTHFLT STF PLN F MEAD JP3 

50015 00100 MSC JMEP AMC STF OPS&PLN/DEPUTY CHIEF,CONTINGENCY SCOAFB 

62603 74010 MWTC PT LOMA CA INST TECH/INST C LCS MCM SUPV PTLOMO 

00161 00430 NAVAL ACAD INST NAV SCI STOCKDALE CNTR ASSOC DI ANNAP 

00161 05420 NAVAL ACAD INST NAV SCI/ DEP DIR PRO-DEVELOPMEN ANNAP 

00161 05540 NAVAL ACAD INST NAV SCI/ DEP DIR SEAMANSHIP & N ANNAP 

00161 06120 NAVAL ACAD ED TRA PLAN GEN/DEP DIR USNA SAIL TR ANNAP 

00161 18360 NAVAL ACAD INST ENG/MECH ENGNR ANNAP 

00161 20230 NAVAL ACAD NST ENG/INST WPNS RBTS & CTRL ENG ANNAP 

00161 24400 NAVAL ACAD INST SOC SCI / HISTORY ANNAP 

53260 21230 NIMITZ WAC DC OPINTEL ANLS SUITLN 

3140A 01110 NON-LETHAL WPNS STF LIAISON QUANT 

61008 01010 NSA PANAMA CITY XO SHR ACT PANFLA CC4 

00178 11200 NSWCD D VANWCF LIAISON R&D/JNTPROGOFF SPEC TECH CM DAHGRN AAN 



   

   

   

   

00178 11445 NSWCD D VANWCF WEPCTL SYSPJ G/ASST FOR STRIKE SYS DAHGRN AAN 

63394 16510 NSWCD PT H NWCF WEPCTL PJ SURF/MSL PROJ OFFICER P HUEN AAN 

63394 19040 NSWCD PT H NWCF WEPCTL PJSURF/AEGIS SQT OFFICER/PROJ P HUEN AAN 

63394 39040 NSWCD PT H NWCF WEPCTL PJSURF/AREA DEF SQT OFFICER P HUEN AAN 

63273 66114 NSWCDDDAMNECKVA CMBT SYS (PEP TO 44028/0074728) D NECK 

47556 00010 NTF (MDA) LEAD JOINT BMDS WARGAME PLANR/031363 COLSPS JD1 

00011 01083 OPNAV ADMIN OFFICER/L2A ACTION OFFICER PNT 

00011 51225 OPNAV INTNL AFF/N512 SPA/ITA/DJ POSTURE AO PNT 

00011 81615 OPNAV OPS ANAL/CAMPAIGN ANALYST PNT 288 

00011 83140 OPNAV STRAT PLN/MAINT OFF/N831 PNT BYB 

00011 96125 OPNAV STF PLN/N96C ASW & SSTD RO PNT BA2 

00011 96215 OPNAV STF PLN/N96F SSDS RO PNT BYB 

00011 96320 OPNAV STF PLN/N96E LCS MISSION PACKAGE RO PNT AAN 

57023 63010 OPTEVFOR OP T&E/OPS ANALYST NORVA ATN 

57023 85010 OPTEVFOR OP T&E/LCS/MIW SECT HD NORVA ATN 

57023 92010 OPTEVFOR OP T&E/OTD ADVANCED PROGRAMS NORVA ATN 

30486 99990 S NWARCOL NPT RI STUDENT (multiple billets available) NEWPRT 

45539 74100 SCSTC ATRC DAHLG INST TECH/C BL 5.4 DAHGRN BM1 

3596A 50080 SCSTC DAHLGREN NAVWEP TECHLIA/TRNG PROD INTG DAHGRN KW1 

43888 72700 SCSTC HAMPTON RD INST TECH/INST F CRU MSL D NECK BS2 

43888 78000 SCSTC HAMPTON RD SCHL ADMIN/RCT SITE DIR SUPV D NECK KA6 

4000B 00070 SCSTC LTF PAC INST TECH/INST F LCS NAV SDGO LG1 

00948 76530 SCSTC SAN DIEGO INST TECH/INST F FC THAWK PTLOMO BS2 

00948 76540 SCSTC SAN DIEGO TRAINING/INST F FC THAWK SUPV PTLOMO BS2 

00948 70030 SCSTC SAN DIEGO ED TRA PLN GEN/TRNG PROD INTG PTLOMO LF7 

4005Y 30267 SMWDC STF REDI GEN/SWATT ADVISOR SDGO KW3 

4005Y 31350 SMWDC STF REDI TAC/SWTS SDGO KW2 

4005Y 31430 SMWDC STF REDI TAC/ASW/SUW WTI SDGO KW3 

4005Y 51115 SMWDC STF REDI TAC/IAMD LEAD SDGO KW2 

4005Y 61105 SMWDC STF COMM/DEPUTY SDGO 

4005Y 81140 SMWDC STF MINE WRF/SMCM RQMTS SDGO 

4005Y 89125 SMWDC STF REDI WEP/FUTURES CADRE SDGO KW1 

4005Y 89145 SMWDC STF REDI TAC/AMW WTI SDGO KW3 

53202 31010 SMWDC DET LCRK STF OPS&PLN/ASW/SUW LEAD WTI L CRK KW1 

53202 31181 SMWDC DET LCRK STF REDI TAC/WTI L CRK KW2 

53202 71165 SMWDC DET LCRK STF REDI TAC/AMW WTI L CRK KW1 

53201 77060 SMWDC DET PLOMA STF MINE WRF/MCM WTI LEAD PTLOMO KW4 

53201 82010 SMWDC DET PLOMA STF MINE WRF/PEP BEL LCDR 44032/3368 PTLOMO BN4 

53203 10511 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/AMW TTP MANAGER SDGO KW4/KWC 

53203 10525 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/ASW/SUW WTI COI INSTRUC SDGO KW1 

53203 10705 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/ASW/SUW WTI COI INSTRUC SDGO KW1/KWC 

53203 10719 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/IAMD WTI/ADC LEAD SDGO KW2 

53203 10730 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/AMW WTI COI LEAD SDGO KW3/KWC 

53203 10995 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI GEN SDGO KW2 

53203 10740 SMWDC DET SAWS STF REDI TAC/AMW WTI COI INSTRUCTOR SDGO 

57091 70355 SMWDC DT DAHLGR STF OPS&PLN DAHGRN KW2/BM1 

4099A 05009 SPACE PETRSN AFB JNT STRAT P&P/STRAT MSG OFCR/00143889 COLSPS JD1 

4099A 40050 SPACE PETRSN AFB STF C&C/MISSLE DEF PLANNER/00008540 COLSPS JD1 

4099A 40060 SPACE PETRSN AFB STF C&C/MISSLE DEF PLANNER/00008437 COLSPS JD1/BM2 

68589 01640 STATE DEPT DC MARSEC ADV (DOS MOU #68) (MER) WASHDC JD1 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

55770 50000 SURFDEVGRU ONE STF SP PJ OPS SDGO KW1 

55770 50015 SURFDEVGRU ONE STF PLN/WTI SDGO KW1/KWC 

55770 80010 SURFDEVGRU ONE STF REDI TAC/ACQUISITIONS ASST SDGO 

55770 50005 SURFDEVGRU ONE PREOP T&E/ACQUISITIONS ASST SDGO 

41820 90005 SWSC ELS SDIEGO INST TECH/INST C LCS TRNG FAC SUPV SDGO 

63190 72609 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST A MARINER SKILLS NEWPRT 

63190 73410 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C EXP WAR SUPV NEWPRT 

63190 73420 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C EXP WAR NEWPRT KA6 

63190 73510 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C MIW SUPV NEWPRT LK9 

63190 73610 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C IO SUPV NEWPRT 

63190 73828 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C LCS TAO NEWPRT 

63190 73830 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C LCS TAO NEWPRT 

63190 74310 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST ENG/INST C GAS TURBINE SUP NEWPRT LC3 

63190 74460 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST ENG/INST C LCS SUPV NEWPRT 

63190 75092 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C PCO COORD NEWPRT LN2 

63190 75112 SWSC NEWPORT RI INST TECH/INST C SOSMRC COORD NEWPRT LN2 

53989 30205 TACTRAGRULANT STRKWRF MISSYS D NECK BS3 

53996 30170 TACTRAGRUPAC STF REDI PHIB SDGO KA6/KW3 

3455A 00145 USNORTHCOM JOINT CURRENT OPS SPEC/PLNR COLSPS JD1 

3455A 01190 USNORTHCOM JOINT PLANS OFFICER COLSPS JD1 

65491 01210 US STRATCOM STF OPS&PLN/CHOPS WATCH OFCR/00008517 OFFUTT JD1 

64591 08080 US STRATCOM POS CNTRL OFF 00008970 OFFUTT JD1 

64591 13640 US STRATCOM POLICY OFF OFFUTT JD1 

64591 20840 US STRATCOM COMM PLN &OPS/ABN COMM OFF/00008996 OFFUTT JD1 

64591 53130 US STRATCOM STRATEGIC PLANNER & ANALYST OFFUTT JD1 

0101E 00700 USV RON ONE SURF SHP W/DIV P HUEN 

53222 71140 UWDC DET NORFOLK STF ASW NORVA KW1 

53222 71170 UWDC DET NORFOLK STF ASW NORVA KW1 

53222 71185 UWDC DET NORFOLK STF ASW NORVA KW1 

53222 71160 UWDC DET NORFOLK STF ASW NORVA KW1 



Abbreviation City State/Country 
AGANA Agana Guam 

ALAMED Alameda CA 

ALBUQ Albuquerque NM 

ANACOS Anacostia DC 

ANNAP Annapolis MD 

ARLING Arlington VA 

BANGOR Bangor WA 

BREST Brest France 

C LEJ Camp Lejeune NC 

CHNTIL Chantilly VA 

COLSPS Colorado Springs CO 

CORNDO Coronado CA 

CPPEND Camp Pendleton CA 

D NECK Dam Neck VA 

DAHGRN Dahgren VA 

DEVESE Deveselu Romania 

DGOGAR Diego Garcia Diego Garcia 

ELMEND Elmendorf Air Force Base AK 

EVERET Everett WA 

F LEVN Fort Leavenworth KS 

F MEAD Fort Meade MD 

FT BEL Fort Belvoir VA 

FT MCN Fort McNair DC 

FTHUAC Fort Huachuca AZ 

GAETA Gaeta Italy 

GAINFL Gainesville FL 

GLAKES Great Lakes IL 

HALIFX Halifax Canada 

HONOL Honolulu HI 

HTSVAL Huntsville AL 

ISLAMA Islamabad Pakistan 

JIDDA Jidda Saudia Arabia 

L CRK Little Creek VA 

LEXING Lexington VA 

LISBON Lisbon Portugal 

MACDIL MacDill Air Force Base FL 

MANAMA Manama Bahrain 

MAXWEL Maxwell Air Force Base AL 

MAYPRT Mayport FL 

MECH Mechanicsburg PA 

MIAMI Miami FL 

MILLIN Millington TN 

MONS Mons Belgium 

MTSANT Santa Rita Guam 

N WOOD North Wood England 

NAPLES Naples Italy 

NEWBSK New Brunswick NJ 

NEWPRT Newport RI 

NORTI North Island CA 

NORVA Norfolk VA 

ORLAND Orlando FL 

P HUEN Port Hueneme CA 

PANFLA Panama City FL 

PEARL Pearl Harbor HI 

PHILA Philidelphia PA 

PNT Pentagon DC 

PTLOMO Point Loma CA 

PTS VA Portsmouth VA 

PTSMUK Portsmouth England 

PUSAN Pusan South Korea 

PYTAEK Pyeongtaek South Korea 

QUANT Quantico VA 

RAMST Ramstein Air Force Base Germany 

ROTA Rota Spain 

SASEBO Sasebo Japan 

SCOAFB Scott Air Force Base IL 

SDGO San Deigo CA 

Hot Fills. Priority sea fill for current month's reconciliation. 

CONUS Sea Duty 

Overseas Sea Duty 

Overseas Shore Duty 

Joint Duty 

OPNAV/NPC 

War College; awards JPME I/II and Master's Degree 



SEALBH Seal Beach CA 

SEOUL Seoul South Korea 

SINGAP Singapore Singapore 

STUTTG Stuttgart Germany 

SUFFLK Suffolk VA 

SUITLN Suitlan VA 

SYDNEY Sydney Austrailia 

W BCH West Beach Japan 

WASHDC Washington DC DC 

YOKSKA Yokoska Japan 


